
M64 ADC Spectrum at 850V

ID

Entries

Mean

RMS

            100

         100000

  59.30

  21.64

  203.3    /   145

P1  0.1916E+05

P2   3.577

P3   32.80

P4   5.766

P5   48.36

P6   1.685

P7  0.1557E-01

P8  0.1626E-01
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M64 ADC Spectrum at 900V

ID

Entries

Mean

RMS

            100

         100000

  73.27

  32.25

  387.6    /   153

P1  0.1898E+05

P2   4.310

P3   32.94

P4   7.746

P5   56.59

P6   1.679

P7  0.2970E-02

P8  0.1915E-02
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M64 ADC Spectrum at 950V

ID

Entries

Mean

RMS

            100

         100000

  91.41

  45.50

  370.4    /   153

P1  0.2139E+05

P2   3.162

P3   31.97

P4   9.284

P5   67.13

P6   1.639

P7  0.3390

P8  0.8034E-01
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M64 ADC Spectrum at 1000V

ID

Entries

Mean

RMS

            100

         100000

  111.2

  59.90

  856.9    /   253

P1  0.2135E+05

P2   3.266

P3   32.06

P4   10.95

P5   78.89

P6   1.605

P7  0.3086

P8  0.5322E-01
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